
.a tll
SANDPOINT
City of Sandpoint

1123 take Street
Sandpoint, ldaho 83864

Date:

Agreement Title:
Agreement Execution Date:
Attorney:

AGREEMENT A24.1530.2
FIRST AMENOMENT

January 15,2025

424-L530-2 Lake City Law Revised Legal Services
october 01, 2024
Lake City Law Group, PLLC

This First Amendment to Revised Legal Services Agreement A24-1530-2 shall become part of the original
Agreement. All other terms and conditions of the original agreement not modified through this First
Amendment shall remain in full force and effect.

summary: Amend section 7 to renew the agreement as provided for in the original agreement.

A. Section 7 shall be amended to renew the agreement for one (1) additional year, with a
revised termination date of September 30, 2025The City of Sandpoint and Contractor
hereby agree to amend or modify the above referenced Agreement as set forth herein.

City of 5a nd point

15
Date Fonda L. lovick Date

Attest

Melissa Ward
City Clerk

Date

Lake City Law Group, PLLC.

Jeremy Grimm
Mayor


